
Kentucky Arts Council Board of Directors  

Everett D. McCorvey, Chair 
214 Bell Court E. 
Lexington, KY 40508 
W 859-257-9331 
H 859-233-0789 
C 859-509-7072 
Term: 1/7/00-11/18/26 
Everett.mccorvey@uky.edu 
 
Dior Cotten, Vice Chair 
3102 Lakeview Dr. 
Louisville, KY 40205 
C 502-767-0372 
Term: 11/18/16-11/18/25 
dior.cotten@att.net 
 
Wally Dant 
225 Dee Head Rd.  
New Haven, KY 40051  
C 615-403-7344 
Term: 1/8/24-1/7/28 
jwdant@logstilldistillery.com 
 
Elizabeth Griffith Mudd 
736 Ford Ave., Apt. 4 
Owensboro, KY 42301 
C 270-316-8387 
Term: 11/18/16-11/18/26 
lizgriff91@gmail.com 
 
Lennon Michalski 
3321 Gondola Dr. 
Lexington, KY 40513 
C: 859-559-5271 
Term: 11/19/21-11/18/25  
lennonmichalski@gmail.com 
 
Marcheta Sparrow 
1120 Leawood Dr. 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
C 859-619-4586 
Term: 11/18/21-11/18/25 
marcheta.sparrow@gmail.com 
 
Randall Vaughn 
830 Glendover Cove 
Lexington, KY 40502 
C 859-227-2611 
Term: 11/19/20-11/18/28 
rvaughn@gray.com 
 

Brook Forrest White 
815 West Market St.  
Louisville, KY 40202 
C 502-500-8232 
Term: 1/8/24-1/7/28 
 
Nathan Mick 
2100 Old Paris Rd.  
Lexington, KY 40505 
C 859-339-1414 
Term: 11/18/16-11/18/27 
Nathan.Mick@gmail.com 
 
Margaret Chewning Prim 
2612 South Virginia St.  
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
W 270-887-4295 
C 615-584-0555 
Term: 2/17/23-11/18/26  
Margaret.prim@pennyroyalarts.org 
 
Stephanie Renner 
3203 Dinah Court 
Louisville, KY 40242 
C 502-541-6196 
Term: 2/17/23-11/18/26 
Stephanie.renner@jacksonkelly.com 
 
Janell Samuels 
90 Warrior Rd. 
Louisville, KY 40207 
W 859-313-2981 
C 502-777-2087 
Term: 11/19/20-11/18/28  
janell.samuels@chisaintjosephhealth.org 
 
Lynn Schrader 
805 Old Dobbins Rd.  
Lexington, KY 40502 
C 859-533-5660 
Term: 1/8/24-1/7/28  
lynnrschrader@gmail.com 
 
Ken Burney  
517 Goodloe St. 
Lexington, 40508 
C 313 409-7736 
Term: 5/6/2025-4/30/2029 
kenburneyart@gmail.com  
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